
K12 ENTITIES THAT DID RETURN THEIR  LETTERS OF COMMITMENT BY 7/12/2011, JOINING BY 8/1/2011

# First Name Last Name Title School District/ESU Street Address City, ST ZIP E-Mail Phone Number ESU SNDLC Rec'd Date Comments

1 George Conrad Superintendent Douglas County West Community School 401 S. Pine Street, P.O. Box 378 Valley, NE 68064-0378 gconrad@dcwest.org 402-359-2583 3 x Yes 19-May Board Approved

2 Ed Kasl Superintendent Louisville Public Schools 202 W. 3rd, P.O. Box 489 Louisville, NE 68037-0489 ekasl@esu3.org 402-234-3585 3 x Yes 17-May

3 Brian Gegg Superintendent Weeping Water Public Schools 204 West O, P.O. Box 206 Weeping Water, NE 68463-0206 bgegg@esu3.org 402-267-2445 3 x Yes 18-May

4 Arlan Andreesen Superintendent Johnson Brock Public Schools 310 Main Street, P.O. Box 186 Johnson, NE 68378-0186 aandrees@esu4.org 402-868-5235 4 Yes 17-May

5 Bruce McCoy Superintendent Lewiston Consolidated Schools 306 W. Tiger Ave., RR1, P.O. Box 74 Lewiston, NE 68380-0074 bmccoy@esu4.org 402-865-4675 4 Yes 23-May

6 Jon Lopez Superintendent Beatrice Public Schools 320 N. 5th Street Beatrice, NE 68310-2957 jlopez@bpsne.org 402-223-1500 5 x Yes 19-May Board Approved

7 Darrell Vitosh Superintendent Diller-Odell Public Schools 506 Perry Street, P.O. Box 188 Odell, NE 68415-0188 dvitosh@esu5.org 402-766-4171 5 x Yes 13-May

8 Fred Helmink Superintendent Fairbury Public Schools 703 K Street Fairbury, NE 68352-2199 fhelmink@fairburyjeffs.org 402-729-6104 5 x Yes 26-May

9 Glen Larsen Superintendent Southern School District 1 115 S. 11th Street, P.O. Box 237 Wymore, NE 68466-0237 glarsen@esu9.org 402-645-3326 5 x Yes 18-May

10 Drew Harris Superintendent Thayer Central Community Schools 930 Eads Avenue, P.O. Box 9 Hebron, NE 68370-0009 drew.harris@thayercentral.org 402-768-6117 5 x Yes 13-May

11 Russell Finken Superintendent Tri County Public Schools 72520 Hwy 103 Dewitt, NE 68341-4502 russ.finken@tricountyschools.org 402-683-2015 5 x Yes 17-May

12 Al Schneider Administrator ESU 05 900 West Court Beatrice, NE 68310-3526 aschneid@esu5.org 402-223-5277 5 x Yes 23-May

13 Trudy Clark Superintendent Bruning-Davenport Unified System 106 N. Juniper Avenue, P.O. Box 190 Davenport, NE 68335-0190 tclark@esu6.org 402-364-2225 5 x Yes 21-Jun

14 Al Meier Superintendent Deshler Public Schools 1402 3rd Street, P.O. Box 547 Deshler, NE 68340-0547 ameier@esu6.org 402-365-7272 5 x Yes 20-May

15 Thomas Rother Superintendent Meridian Public Schools 72380 560th Avenue, P.O. Box 190 Daykin, NE 68338-0190 trother@esu6.org 402-446-7265 5 x Yes 19-May

16 Tim DeWaard Superintendent Centennial Public Schools 1301 Centennial, P.O. Box 187 Utica, NE 68456-0187 tim.dewaard@centennialpublic.org 402-534-2291 6 Yes 20-May

17 Norman Yoder Superintendent Heartland Community Schools 1501 Front Street Henderson, NE 68371 nyoder@esu6.org 402-723-4434 6 Yes 20-May

18 John Skretta Superintendent Norris School District 160 25211 S. 68th Street Firth, NE 68358-9732 john.skretta@nsdtitans.org 402-791-0000 6 x Yes 16-May

NON K12 ENTITIES THAT INTEND TO JOIN NETWORK NEBRASKA BY 8/1/2011

19 Steve Fosselman Director Grand Island Public Library 211 N. Washington Street Grand Island, NE 68801 sf@gi.lib.ne.us 308-385-5333

20 Jeannie Plambeck Accounting Metro Community College P.O. Box 3777 Omaha, NE 68103 JPlambeck@mccneb.edu 402-457-2910

21 Jim Mackin Director of I.T. Hastings College 710 N. Turner Hastings, NE 68901 jmackin@hastings.edu 402-461-7482

22 Mike Carpenter Director of I.T. Doane College 1014 Boswell Crete, NE 68333 mike.carpenter@doane.edu 402-826-6781

23 Chris Vavarek Director of I.T. Creighton University 2500 California Plaza Omaha, NE 68178 ChrisVaverek@creighton.edu 402-280-5578

K12 ENTITIES THAT HAVE BEEN DISCONTINUED AS PAYING MEMBERS DUE TO SCHOOL CONSOLIDATION

1 Lee Sayer Superintendent Clay Center Public Schools 200 N. Center, P.O. Box 125 Clay Center, NE 68933-0125 402-762-3561 9 > Sandy Creek PS

2 Larry Stick Superintendent Shelby Public Schools 650 N. Walnut, P.O. Box 218 Shelby, NE 68662-0218 402-527-5946 7 > Rising City PS


